
gesamte NettozeitVereinPlatz

Mannschaftswertung
Teilnehmer

Stand 28.05.2017 13:30

5 km AOK Fitnesslauf Lauf-Nr: 2
01:35:51PTSV Rosenheim Hofbauer Amelie 1

Hobmaier Josefine
Hofbauer  Kilian
Spötzl  Florian 
Mirwald Benedikt

00:19:21
00:21:56
00:16:53
00:17:46
00:19:55

01:36:57LG Mettenheim Stadler  Stefanie 2
Schmitt Anne
Aigner Alex
Wanka Norbert
Fratzke Andreas

00:19:57
00:22:12
00:17:08
00:18:06
00:19:34

01:47:00LG Mettenheim Mieth Ulrike3
Binder Christine
Zierhofer Thomas
Fottner Marco
Gather-Kornely Arndt

00:22:20
00:22:36
00:20:11
00:20:29
00:21:24

01:52:46LG Mettenheim Wagner Anna4
Mayerhofer Anita
Eineder Ernst
Nettelnstroth Martin
Stettner Korbinian

00:22:45
00:24:10
00:21:39
00:21:45
00:22:27

01:58:34WSV Zellerreit Purrainer Anna5
Maierbacher Morena
Reiter Christof
Maierbacher Josef
Hell Helmut

00:25:13
00:25:36
00:21:15
00:21:40
00:24:50

02:03:10LG Mettenheim Hutter Dr. Sigrid6
Schalk Monika
Sirl Markus
Huber Josef
Beran Gerhard

00:25:14
00:25:28
00:22:55
00:24:31
00:25:02

02:20:14LG Mettenheim Knollhuber Ingrid7
Schwarze Gertraud
Hell Bernhard
Sachs Werner
Glas Dieter

00:26:40
00:28:02
00:26:55
00:27:33
00:31:04

02:29:13DJK Emmerting Lauf 10 Meisinger Manuela8
Fischer Christa 
Lindner Reinhard
Küpfer Jürgen
Stockinger Franz

00:32:32
00:32:33
00:27:45
00:27:46
00:28:37

02:32:30Naturfreunde Töging Fürlauf Anita9
Stadl  Christine
Kasböck Alexander
Höcketstaller Nicolas
Höcketstaller Gerhard

00:25:59
00:36:04
00:28:04
00:30:59
00:31:24


